
SIGN-IN SHEET 

MANDATORY WEBEX PRE BID MEETING FOR ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR SANITARY SEWER CLEANING & INSPECTION OF 

SMALL DIAMETER COLLECTION SYSTEM BID NO. 20-20048 

10:00 A.M., MAY 28 2020 

Name of Person Attending Meeting Company or SAWS 

Division/Department 

E-mail Address Address to Mail 

Correspondence 

Phone Number 

(include area code) 

Bruce Jameson ACE PIPE 

CLEANING, INC 

bjameson@acepipe.com  817-332-1115 

John Lande National Works, Inc jlande@nationalworks.com  830-875-2770 

Theresa Calvert ACE PIPE 

CLEANING, INC 

theresa@acepipe.com  816-241-2891 

Christopher Cameron ACE PIPE 

CLEANING, INC 

ccameron@acepipe.com  210-224-5900 

Dave Balogh Taplin Group, LLC DaveBalogh@taplinholdings.com  269-375-9595 

Todd Banner Taplin Group, LLC ToddBanner@taplinholdings.com   

Dennis Laskowski SAWS Dennis.Laskowski@saws.org  210-233-3682 

Anthony Rubin SAWS Anthony.Rubin@saws.org  210-233-3815 
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